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State of Conmecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION
(C.G:S. §9-314(b))

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. ARer all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the
complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Modcrator, or
moderator in municipalities with only a single voting district, at each placc indicated and deliver one set of such returns
either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnight on Eicction Duy at 1-866-392-4023 and then
deliver such return to the Sccretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to
the Secretary of the State, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinity Street, P.O. Box 150470,
Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 p.m. of the day after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00
p.m. of the day after the election and to deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if ncocssary.

City Date of Election: 11/5/2013
Town of Killingly
Borough

Part T - Candidates ot Ballot

Office Designation

(from ballot label, Number of
mmeluding political Votes Received
subdivision, if (including
applicable-e.g., ' write-in votes
Council District, Candidate Party specificd

Ward, etc.) (from ballot label) (from ballot label) below)*
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*Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any
two votes being cast for the same candidate for the
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Jennifer Thompson
Karen Fremuth
Greg Keeley
Monique Revellese
Hoween Flexer
Richard Murray

Diane Summa
Kyle Provencher

Scott Heap
Sarah Thurlow Nattress

Joscph Chauvin
Dale Dauphinais
Norman Ferron
Bonni Piccione
Adam Griffiths
Patricia Valys

Tammy Wakefield
Joyce Ricei
Richard Levola

Jonathan Cesolini
Edward J. Grandelski

Dennis Alemian
Peter Kissa
John Sarantopoulos

Brian Gosper
Gail Oakley Pratt
John Hallbergh

William Ritter
Lynn LaBerge

Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Republican
Democrat

Republican
Democrat

Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Republican
Democrat
Democrat

Republican
Democrat

Republican
Democrat

Petitioning Candidate

Republican
Democrat
Write-Tn

Republican
Democrat

BG04127359

842
679
777
627
816
742

805
731

763
717

725
306
707
607
775
587

156
183
140

189
205

302
161
233

251
205
237

70
110
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office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot docsn't result in
same office.
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Part I - Continued

Office Designation
(from ballot label,

including political
subdivigion, if
applicable--c.g.,

Counci] District, Candidate Party

BG04127359

FP.004-008

Number of
Votes Regeived
(including
Write-in voles
specified
below)*

Ward, ctc.) (from ballot label) (from ballot 1abel)
Board of Education Jennifer Thompson Republican
Board of Education Karen Fremuth Republican
Board of Education Greg Keeley Republican
Board of Education Monique Revellese Democrat
Board of Education Hoween Flexer Democrat
Board of Education Richard Murray Democrat
Board of Education Diane Summa Republican
Board of Education Kyle Provencher Democrat
Board of Assmt Appeals [Scott Heap Republican
Board of Assmt Appeals  |Sarah Thurlow Nattress | Democrat
Constables Joseph Chauvin Republican
Constables Dale Dauphinais Republican
Constables Norman Ferron Republican
Constables Bonni Piccione Democrat
Constables Adam Griffiths Democrat
Constables Patricia Valys Demogcrat
Town Council District 1 Tammy Wakeficld Republican
Town Council District 1~ [Joyee Ricei Democrat
Town Council District 1 |Richard Levola Democrat
Town Council District 2 |Jonathan Cesolini Republican
Town Council District 2 |Edward J. Grandelski Democrat
Town Council District 3 |Dennis Alemian Republican
Town Couneil District 3  {Peter Kissa Democrat

Town Council District 3

John Sarantopoulos

Petitioning Candidate

Town Council District 4 | Brian Gosper Republican
Town Council District 4  |Gail Oakley Pratt Democrat
Town Council District 5 |William Ritter Republican
Town Council District 5 |Lynn LaBerge Democrat

842
679
777
627
816
742

805
731

763
717

725
806
707
607
775
587

156
183
140

189
205

302
161
233

251
205

70
110
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Part II - Writc-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Degigmation
(from ballot label,
including political
subdivision, if applicable Number of
--¢.g., Council District, Registered Write-In Write-in
Ward, cte.) Candidate's Name Votes Cast
Town Council District 4 John Hallbergh 237
Part IIT - Questions on Ballot

Question Yes No
Number Designation of Question (from ballot label) Votes Votes
#1 Shall Sections 203,203 and 302 of the Town Charter be amended | 1181 345

to provide for four (4) Town Council members to be elected at-

large and for one (1) Town Council member to be elected from

each of the five (5) voting Districts?
#2 Shall Section 902 of the Town Charger be amended to provide [1156 343

that the final datc for appointment of the Town Attorney be

changed from December 15 to I cbruary 15 following each

nunicipal election?
#3 Shall Section 302 of the Charter be amended to eliminate elected {1005 489

constablcs?
#4 Shall Sections 801, 807, 901 and 908 be amended to climinate {1246 248

obsolete language regarding the Yury Committee and the
positions of Director of Income Maintenance and Director of
Social Scrvices?
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art [V - Official Check List Report

BG04127359 F.008-008

A.  Total number of names Total number of names
on official check list cheeked as having voted,
(include only the active by machine and by absentce
registry list and names ballot (as counted on
restored to it on election day): official check list):
1. Entire Municipality: _ 9222 1636
(Town, Borough, City)
2. Political A.  Total number of names Total number of names
Subdivision on official check list checked as having voted,
if applicable (include only the active by machine and by absentce

(e.g., Council
District, Ward, etc.):

I hereby certify that the forcgoing arc the returns of the tnunicipal ¢lection in the above-
warned and held on 11/3

SIGNHERE: x

registry list and names

restored 10 it on elcetion day):

ballot (as counted on
official check list):

named muricipality, legally

11/7/2013

Date
Michelle Weisg
primted name

XX Head Moderator O Moderator

[-check one-]
Head Moderator's/ Moderator's Telephone Numbers:

860-774-3522( Home ) 860-412-7353( Work )

TOTAL FP.0O8





