ED-606 [Rev.10/09, g\forms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal

# State of Connecticut Office of the Secretary of the State Legislation & Elections Administration Division

## PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION (C.G.S. §9-314(b))

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator, or moderator in municipalities with only a single voting district, at each place indicated and deliver one set of such returns either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnight on Election Day at 1-866-392-4023 and then deliver such return to the Secretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to the Secretary of the State, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinity Street, P.O. Box 150470, Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 p.m. of the day after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00 p.m. of the day after the election and to deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

Town of Killingly Borough		Date of Election:	11/5/2013
	Part I - Candid	lates on Ballot	
Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicable—e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	<u>Candidate</u> (from ballot label)	<u>Party</u> (from ballot label)	Number of Votes Received (including write-in votes specified below)*
	1	<u> </u>	***************************************

QUINEBAUG VALL COMMM COLL

8604127359

	Jennifer Thompson	Ш	Republican		842
	Karen Fremuth		Republican		679
	Greg Keeley		Republican		777
	Monique Revellese		Democrat		11
	Hoween Flexer	- 11	Democrat		627
	Richard Murray	- 11	Democrat		816
			remocrat		742
	Diane Summa	$  _{\mathbb{R}}$	Republican		805
	Kyle Provencher		Democrat		731
					731
	Scott Heap	$\parallel_{\mathbf{R}}$	tepublican	- 1	763
	Sarah Thurlow Nattress		Democrat		717
				١	/1/
	Joseph Chauvin	R	epublican		725
1	Dale Dauphinais	R	epublican		806
	Norman Ferron	R	epublican	١	707
1	Bonni Piccione	D	emocrat	-	607
1	Adam Griffiths	$  \mathbf{D}$	emocrat		775
١	Patricia Valys	11	emocrat	1	587
					307
	Tammy Wakefield	R	epublican		156
l	Joyce Ricci		emocrat	ı	183
1	Richard Levola	$  \mathbf{D}_{i}  $	emocrat		140
l			•		1.0
l	Jonathan Cesolini	$  R\epsilon$	publican		189
l	Edward J. Grandelski		mocrat	- []	205
l	<b>-</b>	ll l		Ш	
L	Dennis Alemian	Re	publican	П	302
H	Peter Kissa	De	mocrat	П	161
I	John Sarantopoulos	Pe	titioning Candidate	П	233
Н	<b>-</b>	H	_	11	
Ш	Brian Gosper	Re	publican	11:	251
ľ	Gail Oakley Pratt	De	mocrat	11	205
1	John Hallbergh	Wı	rite-In	11	237
1	TT /****			$\parallel$	
	William Ritter		publican	$\ \cdot\ $	70
ł	Lynn LaBerge	De	mocrat	11:	110
ſ					
			İ		

<sup>\*</sup>Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot docsn't result in two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's] Head Mod. Return, Municipal

#### Part I - Continued

Office Designation	Part I	- Continued		
(from ballot label,				
including political				Number of
subdivision, if				Votes Received
applicablec.g.,				(including
Council District,	Candidate	Party		write-in votes
Ward, etc.)	(from ballot label)	(from ballot label)		specified
				below)*
D 1 651				112
Board of Education	Jennifer Thompson	Republican	842	
Board of Education	Karen Fremuth	Republican	679	
Board of Education	Greg Keeley	Republican	777	
Board of Education	Monique Revellese	Democrat	627	
Board of Education	Hoween Flexer	Democrat	816	
Board of Education	Richard Murray	Democrat	742	
Board of Education	Diane Summa	Republican	005	
Board of Education	Kyle Provencher	Democrat	805	
		Democrat	731	
Board of Assmt Appeals	Scott Heap	Republican	763	
Board of Assmt Appeals	Sarah Thurlow Nattress	Democrat	717	
Constables	Towns City			
Constables	Joseph Chauvin	Republican	725	
Constables	Dale Dauphinais	Republican	806	
Constables	Norman Ferron	Republican	707	
Constables	Bonni Piccione	Democrat	607	
	Adam Griffiths	Democrat	775	
Constables	Patricia Valys	Democrat	587	
Town Council District 1	Tammy Wakefield	Republican	1.00	
Town Council District 1	Joyce Ricci	Democrat	156	
Town Council District 1	Richard Levola	Democrat	183	
		Democrat	140	
Town Council District 2	Jonathan Cesolini	Republican	189	
Town Council District 2	Edward J. Grandelski	Democrat	205	
_			203	
Town Council District 3	Dennis Alemian	Republican	302	
Town Council District 3	Peter Kissa	Democrat	161	
Town Council District 3	John Sarantopoulos	Petitioning Candidate	233	
Town Council District 4	Defor Coons	7		
Town Council District 4	Brian Gosper	Republican	251	
TO WILL COMMON DISTRICT 4	Gail Oakley Pratt	Democrat	205	
Town Council District 5	William Ritter	Republican	70	
Town Council District 5	Lynn LaBerge	Democrat	110	
	•		110	
	'			
	,			
			ı	
		н		
		'		

ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal

## Part II - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicable --e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)

Registered Write-In Candidate's Name Number of Write-in Votes Cast

Town Council District 4

John Hallbergh 237

#### Part III - Questions on Ballot

	- Value of Dailor		
Question Number	Designation of Question (from ballot label)	<u>Yes</u> <u>Votes</u>	<u>No</u> <u>Votes</u>
#1	Shall Sections 203,203 and 302 of the Town Charter be amended to provide for four (4) Town Council members to be elected atlarge and for one (1) Town Council member to be elected from each of the five (5) voting Districts?	1181	345
#2	Shall Section 902 of the Town Charger be amended to provide that the final date for appointment of the Town Attorney be changed from December 15 to February 15 following each municipal election?	1156	343
#3	Shall Section 302 of the Charter be amended to eliminate elected constables?	1005	489
#4	Shall Sections 801, 807, 901 and 908 be amended to climinate obsolete language regarding the Jury Committee and the positions of Director of Income Maintenance and Director of Social Services?	1246	248
Ì			

8604127359

ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal

### Part IV - Official Check List Report

1.	Entire Municipality: (Town, Borough, City)	<b>A</b> .	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day)  9222	B.	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentce ballot (as counted on official check list):1636
2.	Political Subdivision if applicable (e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.):	A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day):	В.	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentee ballot (as counted on official check list):
-		<u>.</u> -			
-					
		•			
-					
-					
-					
_		,			
_					
_					
_					
I here warn	eby certify that the forego ed and held on11/5/	ing arc the returns of 2013	of the municipal election in the	above-na	med municipality, legally
SIGN	THERE: X	ew 2 M		<u>11/7/2013</u>	
	Michelle	Weiss printed name		Date	•
	XX Head 1		[-check one-]		<b>l</b> oderator
		Head Moderato	r's/ Moderator's Telephone Nu	mbers:	
	<u>860</u>	<u>-774-3522(</u> Home)	86 <u>0-4</u> 12	2 <u>-7353</u> ( W	ork)